iP6310D
Photo Printer
Photo Lab Quality Printing
Results Made Easy.
Want to print great photos, yet keep things simple? This is the
perfect machine. Its patented print head technology and six ink
colors produce beautiful, long-lasting photos with vivid color and
detail. Plus, you can print photos directly from compatible memory

approx.
6
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
PIXMA iP6310D Photo Printer 1443B002
BU-20 Bluetooth Adapter 0689B002
Ink Tanks
CL-41 Color FINE Cartridge (standard) 0617B002
CL-52 Photo FINE Cartridge (standard) 0619B002
CL-51 Color FINE Cartridge—High-Capacity (optional) 0618B002
Canon Specialty Papers
All Occasion Photo Cards (4" x 8"/50 sheets) 1029A055
Glossy Photo Paper (Credit Card/100 sheets) 9157A023
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 1033A011
Matte Photo Paper (4" x 6"/120 sheets) 7981A014
Matte Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 7981A004
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/50 sheets) 0775B021
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/100 sheets) 0775B022
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 0775B023
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 0775B024
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (5" x 7"/10 sheets) 9981A006
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) 9981A005
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided Album Kit 0041B005
(5" x 7"/10 sheets)